Independence Day

Your JuIy 4th Holiday 2015
Weekend Starts Now! | WY2>200

4TH OF JULY CELEBRATION
6:30pm - 10pm
Live entertainment starting at 6:30pm
Barbecue Buffet served from 7pm.

$49 Adults/$24 children 4-12/Children
3-under eat FREE. Buffet prices are

inclusive of taxes and fees.
Advanced purchase required.

Cash bar featuring specialty drinks
and draft beer

Fireworks celebration will begin at 9pm

POOL. BER & qn.u_E

Coffee & Breakfast Sandwiches &
Pastries 8am-11lam
Croc’s Menu featured from 11am

FAMILY POOL DECK/
CROC’S BEACH, Tlam
Croc’s A la Carte menu
Grilled Hot Dogs, Burgers, Chicken
Sandwiches, Salads, Chips & Beverages

FORMAL POOL EXPERIENCE, Tlam
Tacos, Salsa, Chips,
Guacamole & Tequilas

OMNI #% RESORTS

championsgate | orlando
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olanning for the week

thursday, july 2

friday, july 3

Tlam

11-6pm
11-6pm
12-4pm

PAINT YOUR OWN APRON

FAIRY TALE TRIVIA

Camp Omni

Pool Towel Hut

CHALKBOARD CRAFT/GLITTER TATTOOS ($) Camp Omni

VIDEO GAMES

SIGNATURE WELCOME DRINK

RIVER RUSH

CRAFT BEERTASTING & $
$10 per person. Must be 21to participate.

CAMP OMNI KIDS ESCAPE ¢, §

Ages 4-12. Games and activities. Dinner served at 7pm.

PAINT YOUR OWN USA HAT @

HERE’S THE BEACH SAND ART

POOLSIDE DJ

HAIR WRAPS & BRAIDS

INDEPENCE DAY WORD SCRAMBLE

CORN ON THE COB EATING CONTEST
BEGINNERS TO WINNERS GOLF CLINIC
Contact the Concierge for reservations.

SANDY CANDY/GLITTER TATTOOS @

VIDEO GAMES

SNOW CONES (3)
BOURBON & BURGERS & $

Camp Omni
Resort Lobby
Pool Towel Hut
David’s Club

Camp Omni

Camp Omni
Pool Towel Hut
Family Pool
Pool Towel Hut
Pool Towel Hut
Pool Towel Hut

Leadbetter Academy

Camp Omni
Camp Omni
Pool Towel Hut
David’s Club

$15 per person. Must be 21 to participate. Register with the

concierge or call ext. 6505

SIGNATURE WELCOME DRINK

PATRIOTIC PITCH
SUSHIROLLING CLASS & §

Resort Lobby
Pool Towel Hut
Zen

$12 per person. Register with the concierge or call ext. 6505

CAMP OMNI KIDS ESCAPE

]

Camp Omni

Ages 4-12. Games and activities. Dinner served at 7pm.

DIVE-IN MOVIES
July 3 - The Box Trolls

Family Pool

RECREATION AND POOL FACILITY IS FOR RESORT GUESTS ONLY

Activities last approximately 30 minutes and times are subject to change and are

weather permitting.

POOL RULES: Non-hotel food, drink, coolers and glass are not permitted in

the pool or on the pool deck. Pets are not permitted. Children under 16 must be
accompanied by an adult. We are not liable for any items brought into the pool
areas. All pools are open at 8am July 4-5.

SCUBA STEVE: Available by appointment and Saturdays.

Call “Scuba” Steve to make an appointment at (407) 433-1900.

S.A.SY. 5-7 years old = $20 for 30 minutes or Bubble Makers 8 and up = $30
for 45 minutes. Mermaids & Dolphins 5 and up=$20 for 30 minutes. Minimum

charge may apply.

Reservation Required &

Rates do not include tax

Tlam
11-6pm
11-6pm
12-4pm
1pm
1pm
2pm
2pm
3pm
3pm
4pm
4pm
5-10pm

6-9pm
6-10pm

USA CRAFT Camp Omni

HERE’S THE BEACH SAND ART Pool Towel Hut

POOLSIDE DJ Family Pool
HAIR WRAPS & BRAIDS Pool Towel Hut
USA SUDOKU Pool Towel Hut
BEER DIVE Pool Towel Hut
SANDY CANDY/GLITTER TATTOOS Camp Omni
COOKIE DECORATING/VIDEO GAMES Camp Omni

SNOW CONES Pool Towel Hut
KIDS CUPCAKE DECORATING Trevi’s

POOL SCUBA & MERMAID LESSONS @
CATCH & DUCK FAMILY FIELD GAMES
CAMP OMNIKIDS ESCAPE 4 §

Ages 4-12. Games and activities. Dinner served at 7pm.
VOLLEYBALL & CORN HOLE
4TH OF JULY CELEBRATION

Live music starts at 6:30pm Barbecue Buffet starts at 7pm.
Advanced purchased required. Fireworks celebration begins at 9pm
and will last 15 minutes.

Pool Towel Hut
Pool Towel Hut
Camp Omni

Golf Course Commons

Golf Course Commons

day, july 5

10am
Tlam
1-6pm
12-4pm
1pm
2pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5-10pm

GATORLAND
PATRIOTIC SAND ART

HERE’S THE BEACH SAND ART
HAIR WRAPS & BRAIDS

4TH OF JULY WORD SEARCH

SANDY CANDY/GLITTER TATTOOS
VIDEO GAMES

SNOW CONES

POOLSIDE BINGO BASH ($)

CAMP OMNI KIDS ESCAPE &, §

Ages 4-12. Games and activities. Dinner served at 7pm.

Golf Course Commons
Camp Omni

Pool Towel Hut

Pool Towel Hut

Pool Towel Hut

Camp Omni

Camp Omni

Pool Towel Hut

Pool Towel Hut

Camp Omni

* Must register for these events at the Pool Towel Hut



