Your July 4th Weekend Starts Now!

Independence Day Holiday 2015

July 2-5, 2015

See back for details

4TH OF JULY CELEBRATION 6:30pm - 10pm

- Live entertainment starting at 6:30pm
- Barbecue Buffet served from 7pm.
 \$49 Adults/\$24 children 4-12/Children
 3-under eat FREE. Buffet prices are inclusive of taxes and fees.
- Advanced purchase required.
- Cash bar featuring specialty drinks
 and draft beer
- Fireworks celebration will begin at 9pm

FRIDAY, SATURDAY AND SUNDAY



Coffee & Breakfast Sandwiches & Pastries 8am-11am Croc's Menu featured from 11am

FAMILY POOL DECK/ CROC'S BEACH, 11am

Croc's A la Carte menu Grilled Hot Dogs, Burgers, Chicken Sandwiches, Salads, Chips & Beverages

FORMAL POOL EXPERIENCE, 11am

Tacos, S<mark>alsa, Chips,</mark> Guacamole & Tequilas

OMNI RESORTS championsgate | orlando

planning for the week

thursday, july 2

11am	PAINT YOUR OWN APRON (\$)	Camp Omni
1pm	FAIRY TALE TRIVIA	Pool Towel Hut
2pm	CHALKBOARD CRAFT/GLITTER TATTOOS)Camp Omni
2pm	VIDEO GAMES	Camp Omni
3-4pm	SIGNATURE WELCOME DRINK	Resort Lobby
4pm	RIVER RUSH	Pool Towel Hut
4pm	CRAFT BEER TASTING 💲	David's Club
	\$10 per person. Must be 21 to participate.	
5-10pm	CAMP OMNI KIDS ESCAPE 📞 💲	Camp Omni
	Ages 4-12. Games and activities. Dinner served at 3	⁷ pm.

friday, july 3

11am	PAINT YOUR OWN USA HAT (\$)	Camp Omni
11-6pm	HERE'S THE BEACH SAND ART (\$)	Pool Towel Hut
11-6pm	POOLSIDE DJ	Family Pool
12-4pm	HAIR WRAPS & BRAIDS (\$)	Pool Towel Hut
1pm	INDEPENCE DAY WORD SCRAMBLE	Pool Towel Hut
1pm	CORN ON THE COB EATING CONTEST	Pool Towel Hut
1pm	BEGINNERS TO WINNERS GOLF CLINIC (\$)	Leadbetter Acade
	Contact the Concierge for reservations.	
2pm	SANDY CANDY/GLITTER TATTOOS (\$)	Camp Omni
2pm	VIDEO GAMES	Camp Omni
3pm	SNOW CONES (\$)	Pool Towel Hut
4pm	BOURBON & BURGERS 💪 💲	David's Club
	\$15 per person. Must be 21 to participate. Register concierge or call ext. 6505	with the
4-5pm	SIGNATURE WELCOME DRINK	Resort Lobby
4pm	PATRIOTIC PITCH	Pool Towel Hut
5pm	SUSHI ROLLING CLASS 🛭 📞 💲	Zen
	\$12 per person. Register with the concierge or call	ext. 6505
5-10pm	CAMP OMNI KIDS ESCAPE 🛛 📞 💲	Camp Omni
	Ages 4-12. Games and activities. Dinner served at 7	7pm.
8:45pm	DIVE-IN MOVIES	Family Pool
	July 3 – The Box Trolls	

RECREATION AND POOL FACILITY IS FOR RESORT GUESTS ONLY

Activities last approximately 30 minutes and times are subject to change and are weather permitting.

POOL RULES: Non-hotel food, drink, coolers and glass are not permitted in the pool or on the pool deck. Pets are not permitted. Children under 16 must be accompanied by an adult. We are not liable for any items brought into the pool areas. All pools are open at 8am July 4-5.

SCUBA STEVE: Available by appointment and Saturdays. Call "Scuba" Steve to make an appointment at (407) 433-1900. S.A.S.Y. 5-7 years old = \$20 for 30 minutes or Bubble Makers 8 and up = \$30 for 45 minutes. Mermaids & Dolphins 5 and up=\$20 for 30 minutes. Minimum charge may apply.

saturday, july 4

11am	USA CRAFT (\$)	Camp Omni
11-6pm	HERE'S THE BEACH SAND ART (\$)	Pool Towel Hut
11-6pm	POOLSIDE DJ	Family Pool
12-4pm	HAIR WRAPS & BRAIDS (\$)	Pool Towel Hut
1pm	USA SUDOKU	Pool Towel Hut
1pm	BEER DIVE	Pool Towel Hut
2pm	SANDY CANDY/GLITTER TATTOOS (\$)	Camp Omni
2pm	COOKIE DECORATING/VIDEO GAMES	Camp Omni
3pm	SNOW CONES (\$)	Pool Towel Hut
3pm	KIDS CUPCAKE DECORATING	Trevi's
4pm	POOL SCUBA & MERMAID LESSONS (\$)	Pool Towel Hut
4pm	CATCH & DUCK FAMILY FIELD GAMES	Pool Towel Hut
5-10pm	CAMP OMNI KIDS ESCAPE 🦳 💲 💲	Camp Omni
	Ages 4-12. Games and activities. Dinner served at	7pm.
6-9pm	VOLLEYBALL & CORN HOLE	Golf Course Co
6-10pm	4TH OF JULY CELEBRATION	Golf Course Co
	Live music starts at 6:30pm Barbecue Buffet start	s at 7pm.

Advanced purchased required. Fireworks celebration begins at 9pm and will last 15 minutes.



sunday, july 5

10am	GATORLAND	Golf Course Commons
11am	PATRIOTIC SAND ART (\$)	Camp Omni
11-6pm	HERE'S THE BEACH SAND ART (\$)	Pool Towel Hut
12-4pm	HAIR WRAPS & BRAIDS (\$)	Pool Towel Hut
1pm	4TH OF JULY WORD SEARCH	Pool Towel Hut
2pm	SANDY CANDY/GLITTER TATTOOS (\$)	Camp Omni
2pm	VIDEO GAMES	Camp Omni
3pm	SNOW CONES (\$)	Pool Towel Hut
4pm	POOLSIDE BINGO BASH (\$)	Pool Towel Hut
5-10pm	CAMP OMNI KIDS ESCAPE 📞 \$	Camp Omni
	A set 4 10 Constant de stillities Disconstant de t	7

Ages 4-12. Games and activities. Dinner served at 7pm.

Reservation Required 📞 Fee 💲 Rates do not include tax * Must register for these events at the Pool Towel Hut